Fire Alarm Systems | FSM-2000 Fire Monitoring System
The FSM-2000 Fire Monitoring System is a graphical user
interface for displaying and monitoring small to medium
fire alarm systems with up to 2000 detection points. It is
designed for four panels of the FPA‑5000, FPA‑1200,
UEZ 2000 LSN or BZ 500 LSN at maximum.
Functions
Installation and Operation

1 USB-Dongle
1 Floppy-disk with the file Dongle.crp
Ordering Information
FSM-2000 Fire Monitoring System DE/EN
Additionally order:
- Interface Converter OVS
- Connection Cable DSUB 9F-9M
- IOS 0020 A 20 mA Communication Module
(FPA‑5000/FPA‑1200) or SM 20 Interface
Module (UEZ 2000 LSN / BZ 500 LSN)
FSM-2000
FSM-2000-ES Fire Monitoring System ES/
EN
Additionally order:
- Interface Converter OVS
- Connection Cable DSUB 9F-9M
- IOS 0020 A 20 mA Communication Module
(FPA‑5000/FPA‑1200) or SM 20 Interface
Module (UEZ 2000 LSN / BZ 500 LSN)
FSM-2000-ES
FSM-2000-IT Fire Monitoring System IT/
EN
Additionally order:
- Interface Converter OVS
- Connection Cable DSUB 9F-9M
- IOS 0020 A 20 mA Communication Module
(FPA‑5000/FPA‑1200) or SM 20 Interface
Module (UEZ 2000 LSN / BZ 500 LSN)
FSM-2000-IT
FSM-2000-NL Fire Monitoring System NL/
EN
Additionally order:
- Interface Converter OVS
- Connection Cable DSUB 9F-9M
- IOS 0020 A 20 mA Communication Module
(FPA‑5000/FPA‑1200) or SM 20 Interface
Module (UEZ 2000 LSN / BZ 500 LSN)
FSM-2000-NL
Ordering Information
FSM-2000-PL Fire Monitoring System PL/
EN
Additionally order:
- Interface Converter OVS
- Connection Cable DSUB 9F-9M